DATE: 6/1/2020)
Page 1 of 7	7

	Bidder	Base Bid	Total Bid
1	Geer Construction Co., Inc.	\$8,360	\$11,610
2	Wiese Construction, Inc.	\$16,485	\$18,110
3	DiCioccio Bros., Inc.	\$15,500	\$21,000
4	Suchocki & Son, Inc.	\$18,500	\$21,000
5	SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC.	\$44,000	\$46,875
6	B&W Paving & Landscaping, LLC.	\$50,000	\$54,875

DATE: 6/1/2020
Page 2 of 7

			Geer Construction Co., Inc. Griswold, CT	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and			
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with			
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil			
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$30.00	\$750.00
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
			TOTAL BID	\$11,610.00

DATE: 6/1/2020
Page 3 of 7

			Wiese Construction, Inc. Norwich, CT	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and			
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$16,485.00	\$16,485.00
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with			
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$30.00	\$750.00
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil			
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$15.00	\$375.00
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$20.00	\$500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$18,110.00

DATE: 6/1/2020
Page 4 of 7

			DiCioccio Bros., Inc. Newington, CT	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and			
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with			
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$35.00	\$875.00
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil			
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$35.00	\$875.00
			TOTAL BID	\$21,000.00

DATE: 6/1/2020
Page 5 of 7

			Suchocki & Son, Inc. Preston, CT	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and			
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with			
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$25.00	\$625.00
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil			
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$25.00	\$625.00
			TOTAL BID	\$21,000.00

DATE: 6/1/2020
Page 6 of 7

			SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC. Peabody, MA	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and			
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with			
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$20.00	\$500.00
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil			
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$25.00	\$625.00
			TOTAL BID	\$46,875.00

DATE: 6/1/2020					
Page 7	7 of 7				

			B&W Paving & Landscaping,		
			LLC.		
			Waterford, CT		
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
	Lump sum price to complete the work as specified and				
LS	as shown on the Contract Documents	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
	Removal of unsatisfactory soil and replacement with				
1	satisfactory soil material, per cubic yard	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	
	Rock excavation and replacement with satisfactory soil				
2	material, per cubic yard	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	
3	Additional crushed stone, per cubic yard	25	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	
			TOTAL BID	\$54,875.00	